2019 Ngondro Retreat Pricing

Retreat Fees

Full Retreat, Residential
Includes 17 sessions & all (26) meals

Full Retreat, Commuter
Includes 17 sessions & 9 lunches

Sam Bercholz Weekend Only, Residential
Includes all (4) sessions & all (6) meals

Sam Bercholz Weekend Only, Commuter
Includes all (4) sessions & 2 lunches

Per Session

Per Meal

Housing (Per Person, Per Night)

Shared Dorm Room

Private Cabin or Sangha House Room

Private TNR Trailer or Cottage (members only)

Camping (your tent or RV)

Non-Member

$680

$515

$160

$120

$25

$10

$35

$45

$20

Member (VF or Ngondro)

$645

$481

$152

$112

$23

$10

$32
$41
$59

$18



