2019 Ngondro Retreat Pricing

Retreat Fees	Non-Member	Member (VF or Ngondro)
Full Retreat, Residential Includes 17 sessions & all (26) meals	\$680	\$645
Full Retreat, Commuter Includes 17 sessions & 9 lunches	\$515	\$481
Sam Bercholz Weekend Only, Residential Includes all (4) sessions & all (6) meals	\$160	\$152
Sam Bercholz Weekend Only, Commuter Includes all (4) sessions & 2 lunches	\$120	\$112
Per Session	\$25	\$23
Per Meal	\$10	\$10
Housing (Per Person, Per Night)		
Shared Dorm Room	\$35	\$32
Private Cabin or Sangha House Room	\$45	\$41
Private TNR Trailer or Cottage (members only)		\$59
Camping (your tent or RV)	\$20	\$18